
Member of Parliament, County and District Councillors that cover North Horsham Parish  
 
Member of Parliament 

 Name  E-mail Telephone Number 

Horsham Jeremy Quin MP Jeremy.quin.mp@parliament.uk 020 7219 6341 

 
West Sussex County Council  
 

Ward  Name  E-mail Telephone Number 

Horsham East Cllr. Jay Mercer Jay.mercer@westsussex.gov.uk 
 

 

Holbrook  Cllr. Andrew Baldwin Andrew.baldwin@westsussex.gov.uk 
 

01403 275156 

St Leonard’s 
Forest 

Cllr Katie Nagel Katie.nagel@westsussex.gov.uk 
 

 

 

Horsham District Council  

Ward Name E-mail Telephone number 

Holbrook West Cllr Chris Franke  
 

chris.franke@horsham.gov.uk  

 Cllr Nigel Emery nigel.emery@horsham.gov.uk 
 

07935 570050 

Holbrook East Cllr Nick Grant  
 

nick.grant@horsham.gov.uk  

 Cllr Warwick Hellawell  warwick.hellawell@horsham.gov.uk 
 

01403 267794 
07548 210745 

Roffey South Cllr Jay Mercer 
 

jay.mercer@horsham.gov.uk 
 

07884 126722 

 Cllr Sam Raby sam.raby@horsham.gov.uk 
 

07833 568101 

Roffey North Cllr Anthony Bevis 
 

anthony.bevis@horsham.gov.uk 
 

01403 264894 

 Cllr Belinda Walters  
 

belinda.walters@horsham.gov.uk 
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